Tank Insert
Amaclean
Type Series Booklet
Legal information/Copyright
Type Series Booklet Amaclean
All rights reserved. The contents provided herein must neither be distributed, copied, reproduced,
edited or processed for any other purpose, nor otherwise transmitted, published or made available to a
third party without the manufacturer's express written consent.

Mat. No. [kg]
DN
A
m
ar
ex
K
R
T
A
m
ar
ex
 N
[mm] [mm] [m]
1000NDN050GGR60 1000 50 6,00 ✘ - - ✘ ✘ GG 49711911 102,5
1000WDN050GGR60 1000 50 6,00 - ✘ - ✘ - GG 49711912 95,5
1000NDN065GGR60 1000 65 6,00 ✘ - - ✘ ✘ GG 49711914 105
1000WDN065GGR60 1000 65 6,00 - ✘ - ✘ - GG 49711913 100
1400NDN050GGR60 1400 50 6,00 ✘ - - ✘ ✘ GG 49711916 116
1400WDN050GGR60 1400 50 6,00 - ✘ - ✘ - GG 49711917 115
1400NDN065GGR60 1400 65 6,00 ✘ - - ✘ ✘ GG 49711919 126
1400WDN065GGR60 1400 65 6,00 - ✘ - ✘ - GG 49711918 121
1400WDN080GGR60 1400 80 6,00 ✘ ✘ - ✘ - GG 49711920 134
1400WDN100GGR60 1400 100 6,00 ✘ ✘ - ✘ - GG 49711915 154
1800NDN050GGR60 1800 50 6,00 ✘ - - ✘ ✘ GG 49711922 174
1800WDN050GGR60 1800 50 6,00 - ✘ - ✘ - GG 49711923 166
1800NDN065GGR60 1800 65 6,00 ✘ - - ✘ ✘ GG 49711925 177
1800WDN065GGR60 1800 65 6,00 - ✘ - ✘ - GG 49711924 171
1800WDN080GGR60 1800 80 6,00 ✘ ✘ - ✘ - GG 49711926 184
1800WDN100GGR60 1800 100 6,00 ✘ ✘ - ✘ - GG 49711921 204
1000NDN050GGW45 1000 50 4,50 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ GG 49711953 103
1000WDN050GGW45 1000 50 4,50 - ✘ ✘ - - GG 49711954 103
1000NDN065GGW45 1000 65 4,50 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ GG 49711956 106
1000WDN065GGW45 1000 65 4,50 - ✘ ✘ - - GG 49711955 106
1400NDN050GGW45 1400 50 4,50 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ GG 49711958 124
1400WDN050GGW45 1400 50 4,50 - ✘ ✘ - - GG 49711959 124
1400NDN065GGW45 1400 65 4,50 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ GG 49711961 127
Lifting Units / Pump Stations
Floodable Sewage Lifting Units
6 Amaclean
Amaclean

Mat. No. [kg]
DN
A
m
ar
ex
K
R
T
A
m
ar
ex
 N
[mm] [mm] [m]
1400WDN065GGW45 1400 65 4,50 - ✘ ✘ - - GG 49711960 127
1400WDN080GGW45 1400 80 4,50 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - GG 49711962 134
1400WDN100GGW45 1400 100 4,50 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - GG 49711957 154
1800NDN050GGW45 1800 50 4,50 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ GG 49711964 174
1800WDN050GGW45 1800 50 4,50 - ✘ ✘ - - GG 49711965 174
1800NDN065GGW45 1800 65 4,50 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ GG 49711967 177
1800WDN065GGW45 1800 65 4,50 - ✘ ✘ - - GG 49711966 177
1800WDN080GGW45 1800 80 4,50 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - GG 49711968 184
1800WDN100GGW45 1800 100 4,50 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - GG 49711963 204
1000NDN050GGW90 1000 50 9,00 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ GG 49711995 103
1000WDN050GGW90 1000 50 9,00 - ✘ ✘ - - GG 49711996 103
1000NDN065GGW90 1000 65 9,00 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ GG 49711998 106
1000WDN065GGW90 1000 65 9,00 - ✘ ✘ - - GG 49711997 106
1400NDN050GGW90 1400 50 9,00 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ GG 49712000 124
1400WDN050GGW90 1400 50 9,00 - ✘ ✘ - - GG 49712001 124
1400NDN065GGW90 1400 65 9,00 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ GG 49712003 127
1400WDN065GGW90 1400 65 9,00 - ✘ ✘ - - GG 49712002 127
1400WDN080GGW90 1400 80 9,00 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - GG 49712004 134
1400WDN100GGW90 1400 100 9,00 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - GG 49711999 154
1800NDN050GGW90 1800 50 9,00 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ GG 49712006 174
1800WDN050GGW90 1800 50 9,00 - ✘ ✘ - - GG 49712007 174
1800NDN065GGW90 1800 65 9,00 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ GG 49712009 177
1800WDN065GGW90 1800 65 9,00 - ✘ ✘ - - GG 49712008 177
1800WDN080GGW90 1800 80 9,00 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - GG 49712010 184
1800WDN100GGW90 1800 100 9,00 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - GG 49712005 204
Amaclean, material variant CC
CC = material variant stainless steel (flanged elbow) / stainless steel (claw)
Amaclean
M

Mat. No. [kg]
DN
A
m
ar
ex
K
R
T
A
m
ar
ex
 N
[mm] [mm] [m]
1000NDN050CCR60 1000 50 6,00 ✘ - - ✘ ✘ CC 49711943 101
1000NDN065CCR60 1000 65 6,00 ✘ - - ✘ ✘ CC 49711944 100
1400NDN050CCR60 1400 50 6,00 ✘ - - ✘ ✘ CC 49711946 122
1400NDN065CCR60 1400 65 6,00 ✘ - - ✘ ✘ CC 49711947 122
1400WDN080CCR60 1400 80 6,00 ✘ ✘ - ✘ - CC 49711948 123
1400WDN100CCR60 1400 100 6,00 ✘ ✘ - ✘ - CC 49711945 139
1800NDN050CCR60 1800 50 6,00 ✘ - - ✘ ✘ CC 49711950 172
1800NDN065CCR60 1800 65 6,00 ✘ - - ✘ ✘ CC 49711951 172
1800WDN080CCR60 1800 80 6,00 ✘ ✘ - ✘ - CC 49711952 173
1800WDN100CCR60 1800 100 6,00 ✘ ✘ - ✘ - CC 49711949 189
1000NDN050CCW45 1000 50 4,50 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CC 49711985 101
1000NDN065CCW45 1000 65 4,50 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CC 49711986 101
1400NDN050CCW45 1400 50 4,50 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CC 49711988 122
1400NDN065CCW45 1400 65 4,50 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CC 49711989 122
1400WDN080CCW45 1400 80 4,50 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - CC 49711990 123
1400WDN100CCW45 1400 100 4,50 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - CC 49711987 139
1800NDN050CCW45 1800 50 4,50 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CC 49711992 172
1800NDN065CCW45 1800 65 4,50 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CC 49711993 172
1800WDN080CCW45 1800 80 4,50 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - CC 49711994 173
Lifting Units / Pump Stations
Floodable Sewage Lifting Units
7Amaclean
Amaclean

Mat. No. [kg]
DN
A
m
ar
ex
K
R
T
A
m
ar
ex
 N
[mm] [mm] [m]
1800WDN100CCW45 1800 100 4,50 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - CC 49711991 189
1000NDN050CCW90 1000 50 9,00 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CC 49712027 101
1000NDN065CCW90 1000 65 9,00 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CC 49712028 101
1400NDN050CCW90 1400 50 9,00 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CC 49712030 122
1400NDN065CCW90 1400 65 9,00 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CC 49712031 122
1400WDN080CCW90 1400 80 9,00 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - CC 49712032 123
1400WDN100CCW90 1400 100 9,00 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - CC 49712029 139
1800NDN050CCW90 1800 50 9,00 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CC 49712034 172
1800NDN065CCW90 1800 65 9,00 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CC 49712035 172
1800WDN080CCW90 1800 80 9,00 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - CC 49712036 173
1800WDN100CCW90 1800 100 9,00 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - CC 49712033 189
Amaclean, material variant CG
CG = material variant stainless steel (flanged elbow) / gray cast iron (claw)
Amaclean
M

Mat. No. [kg]
DN
A
m
ar
ex
K
R
T
A
m
ar
ex
 N
[mm] [mm] [m]
1000NDN050CGR60 1000 50 6,00 ✘ - - ✘ ✘ CG 49711927 100
1000WDN050CGR60 1000 50 6,00 - ✘ - ✘ - CG 49711928 93
1000NDN065CGR60 1000 65 6,00 ✘ - - ✘ ✘ CG 49711930 100
1000WDN065CGR60 1000 65 6,00 - ✘ - ✘ - CG 49711929 96
1400NDN050CGR60 1400 50 6,00 ✘ - - ✘ ✘ CG 49711932 122
1400WDN050CGR60 1400 50 6,00 - ✘ - ✘ - CG 49711933 114
1400NDN065CGR60 1400 65 6,00 ✘ - - ✘ ✘ CG 49711935 120
1400WDN065CGR60 1400 65 6,00 - ✘ - ✘ - CG 49711934 117
1400WDN080CGR60 1400 80 6,00 ✘ ✘ - ✘ - CG 49711936 126
1400WDN100CGR60 1400 100 6,00 ✘ ✘ - ✘ - CG 49711931 144
1800NDN050CGR60 1800 50 6,00 ✘ - - ✘ ✘ CG 49711938 172
1800WDN050CGR60 1800 50 6,00 - ✘ - ✘ - CG 49711939 164
1800NDN065CGR60 1800 65 6,00 ✘ - - ✘ ✘ CG 49711941 171
1800WDN065CGR60 1800 65 6,00 - ✘ - ✘ - CG 49711940 167
1800WDN080CGR60 1800 80 6,00 ✘ ✘ - ✘ - CG 49711942 176
1800WDN100CGR60 1800 100 6,00 ✘ ✘ - ✘ - CG 49711937 194
1000NDN050CGW45 1000 50 4,50 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CG 49711969 101
1000WDN050CGW45 1000 50 4,50 - ✘ ✘ - - CG 49711970 101
1000NDN065CGW45 1000 65 4,50 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CG 49711972 100
1000WDN065CGW45 1000 65 4,50 - ✘ ✘ - - CG 49711971 100
1400NDN050CGW45 1400 50 4,50 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CG 49711974 122
1400WDN050CGW45 1400 50 4,50 - ✘ ✘ - - CG 49711975 122
1400NDN065CGW45 1400 65 4,50 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CG 49711977 121
1400WDN065CGW45 1400 65 4,50 - ✘ ✘ - - CG 49711976 121
1400WDN080CGW45 1400 80 4,50 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - CG 49711978 126
1400WDN100CGW45 1400 100 4,50 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - CG 49711973 144
1800NDN050CGW45 1800 50 4,50 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CG 49711980 172
1800WDN050CGW45 1800 50 4,50 - ✘ ✘ - - CG 49711981 172
1800NDN065CGW45 1800 65 4,50 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CG 49711983 171
1800WDN065CGW45 1800 65 4,50 - ✘ ✘ - - CG 49711982 171
1800WDN080CGW45 1800 80 4,50 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - CG 49711984 176
1800WDN100CGW45 1800 100 4,50 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - CG 49711979 194
1000NDN050CGW90 1000 50 9,00 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CG 49712011 101
Lifting Units / Pump Stations
Floodable Sewage Lifting Units
8 Amaclean
Amaclean

Mat. No. [kg]
DN
A
m
ar
ex
K
R
T
A
m
ar
ex
 N
[mm] [mm] [m]
1000WDN050CGW90 1000 50 9,00 - ✘ ✘ - - CG 49712012 101
1000NDN065CGW90 1000 65 9,00 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CG 49712014 100
1000WDN065CGW90 1000 65 9,00 - ✘ ✘ - - CG 49712013 100
1400NDN050CGW90 1400 50 9,00 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CG 49712016 122
1400WDN050CGW90 1400 50 9,00 - ✘ ✘ - - CG 49712017 122
1400NDN065CGW90 1400 65 9,00 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CG 49712019 121
1400WDN065CGW90 1400 65 9,00 - ✘ ✘ - - CG 49712018 121
1400WDN080CGW90 1400 80 9,00 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - CG 49712020 126
1400WDN100CGW90 1400 100 9,00 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - CG 49712015 144
1800NDN050CGW90 1800 50 9,00 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CG 49712022 172
1800WDN050CGW90 1800 50 9,00 - ✘ ✘ - - CG 49712023 172
1800NDN065CGW90 1800 65 9,00 ✘ - ✘ - ✘ CG 49712025 171
1800WDN065CGW90 1800 65 9,00 - ✘ ✘ - - CG 49712024 171
1800WDN080CGW90 1800 80 9,00 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - CG 49712026 176
1800WDN100CGW90 1800 100 9,00 ✘ ✘ ✘ - - CG 49712021 194
Dimensions
Ø D1
H E
DNR